
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

ARDON®ULTRITE®AIR LOW 

OUTDOOR FOOTWEAR 

 



  

ARDON®ULTRITE®AIR LOW 

OUTDOOR FOOTWEAR 

G3437 ARTICLE 

 
 
JACQUARD MESH 
MESH 
rubber, cemented technology 
ANATOMIC FOAM 

MATERIAL  
 
Upper   
Lining 
Sole 
Insole 

10 pairs 
1 pair 
 

SIZE 
  
UNIT 
 

PACKAGE 
Units in a carton 
Units in a box 

Size EUR 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 

Insole length mm - 233 240 247 253 260 267 273 280 287 293 300 - - - - - 

Foot length cm - 22,8 23,5 24,2 24,8 25,5 26,2 26,8 27,5 28,2 28,8 29,5 - - - - - 

 

DESCRIPTION 

Outdoor low shoes from jacquard mesh in modern colour combinations. The sole is made from rubber. 

DIMENSIONS 36 - 41 41 - 46     
Carton H x W x D (cm) 61,5 x 45,5 x 33 64 x 47,5 x 36            
Carton (cbm) 0,092 0,109     

   

 

36-46 
  
pair 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
CODE EAN CARTON WEIGHT 

(KG) 
         UNIT WEIGHT 

(KG) 
G3437/36 8592390366740 9,50 0,950 
G3437/37 8592390366757 9,60 0,960 
G3437/38 8592390366764 9,90 0,990 
G3437/39 8592390366771 10,20 1,020 
G3437/40 8592390366788 10,50 1,050 
G3437/41 8592390366795 10,80 1,080 
G3437/42 8592390366801 11,60 1,160 
G3437/43 8592390366818 11,90 1,190 
G3437/44 
G3437/45 
G3437/46 

8592390366825 
8592390366832 
8592390366849 

12,20 
12,60 
12,80 

1,220 
1,260 
1,280 

    

    
    
    

    
    
    

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


